
ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's A-B - 2021-08-31
DNRT

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:37:51
15:17:02
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14:57:27
15:15:06
17:39

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
:
:

14 14
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31 augustus 2021
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

BMW E30 - 1e Manche

126Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naam
from
Lap to Lap Merk#

Leader history during the Heat

777 Bas Nederlof1 9 BMW E301

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMerkin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

777 Bas Nederlof BMW E301:57.942 15:01:2921
364 Bart Jonker BMW E301:57.253 15:01:3022
622 Willem Slob BMW E301:56.847 15:01:3023
388 Pieter de Lint BMW E301:56.269 15:01:3124
388 Pieter de Lint BMW E301:56.001 15:05:2445
388 Pieter de Lint BMW E301:55.639 15:11:1376
388 Pieter de Lint BMW E301:55.500 15:13:0987

Nr. Naam
# Laps in
the leadMerk#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

9777 Bas Nederlof BMW E301
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